
Co- Presdients Tamara Aue & Laura Halligan Mas@chathampto.com

Co- Vp's Leigh Yanohca & Kristin Lazure masvp@chathampto.com

Treasurer Ali Stienstra treasurer@chathampto.com

Secetary Leigh Treilling leigh.treilling@gmail.com

Asst treasurer Raquel Zilnicki rmzilnicki@gmail.com

Ways and Means Katelyn Cedrone katelyn.cedrone@gmail.com

Ways and Means Kelly Gsell kellyannjewell@gmail.com

Committee Member Email

After School Enrichment Coordinator Amy Garges amyleegarges@gmail.com

After School Enrichment Coordinator Melissa Strickland melissa.a.aiello@gmail.com

Author's Day Kim Sorrentino kimberlyengsorrentino@gmail.com

Author's Day Hannah Im hannah.im1@gmail.com

Author's Day Hilary Oliphant Hfoliphant@gmail.com

Author's Day Courtney Walker* cemilde@gmail.com

Board of Education Observer Erin Klepper furie33@gmail

Board of Education Observer Stacey Schroeder staceynlane@gmail.com

Book Fair Vanessa Goncalves vlg5512@gmail.com

Book Fair Lauren Tarnok* lautarnok@gmail.com

Book Fair Christina Norcia christi048@aol.com

Book Fair Erin Potts erinleighpotts@gmail.com

Bulletin Board Leigh Treiling leigh.treiling@gmail.com

Bulletin Board Christina Norcia christi048@aol.com

Cafeteria Committee Emma Way emmadermpa@gmail.com

Cafeteria Committee Lauren Lantigua lauren.f.lantigua@gmail.com

Community Pass Coordinator Amy Garges amyleegarges@gmail.com

Community Service Representative Michelle Davis michelle.kara.davis@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Jacqueline Karas* jacqueline.m.karas@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Gina Roof gina.roof@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Serena Vaz serena.dmello@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Lindsey Lyons lindseybsheldon@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Allison Taylor ataylor0729@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Lisa Lindner lisa.niloff@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Maggie Hauser maggie.a.hauser@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Nicole Smith smith.nicole23@gmail.com

Family Fun Night Coordinators Colleen Schmidt cguiltinan@gmail.com

Field Day Jacolyn Cabrera jacolyncabrera@gmail.com

Field Day Laura Fairneny fairneny@gmail.com

Gardening Committee Claire Alexitch cmiraglia16@gmail.com

Gardening Committee Raquel Zilnicki* rmzilnicki@gmail.com

Gardening Committee Ada Mahon

Green Team Environmental Committee Lauretta Ahlstrand* LaurettaAAhlstrand@gmail.com

Green Team Environmental Committee Mary Gould mary.allison.gould@gmail.com

Green Team Environmental Committee Kristin Rajappa kristin.chabala@gmail.com

Hasegawa's Helpers Kristin Lazure kmlazure@yahoo.com

Hasegawa's Helpers Jennifer Jones jenniferjones.esq@gmail.com

Holiday Shop Coordinator Raquel Zilnicki* rmzilnicki@gmail.com

Holiday Shop Coordinator Lauren Tarnok lautarnok@gmail.com

Holiday Shop Coordinator Christina Norcia christi048@aol.com

Holiday Shop Coordinator Virginia McVeigh murphyv@mac.com
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Hospitality Committee Ami Modi am2338@gmail.com

Hospitality Committee Leigh Treiling* leigh.treiling@gmail.com

Hospitality Committee Christina Norcia christi048@aol.com

Hospitality Committee Courtney Walker cemilde@gmail.com

Hospitality Committee Jacqueline Karas jacqueline.m.karas@gmail.com

Ladies Night Out Bethany Barrese bethany.barrese@gmail.com

Ladies Night Out Stefanie Valenti slvalenti15@gmail.com

Ladies Night Out Nicola Burns-Kilic* NicolaLBurns@yahoo.com

Library Reading Program Nicola Burns-Kilic NicolaLBurns@yahoo.com

Library Reading Program Jennifer Jones jenniferjones.esq@gmail.com

Library Schedule / Birthday Book Nicola Burns-Kilic NicolaLBurns@yahoo.com

Library Schedule / Birthday Book Kim Sorrentino kimberlyengsorrentino@gmail.com

Luminary Coordinator

MAS Welcome Committee Alex Gibbons alexandrajgibbons@gmail.com

MAS Welcome Committee Ashley Maher ashleyhmaher@gmail.com

Milton Mile and Duathlon Coordinator Gina Roof gina.roof@gmail.com

Milton Mile and Duathlon Coordinator Mary Gould mary.allison.gould@gmail.com

Morning Drop Off/Safety Committee Andre Soares andre@osoares.com

Morning Drop Off/Safety Committee Alex Gibbons alexandrajgibbons@gmail.com

Movie Night Committee Kristin Lazure* kmlazure@yahoo.com

Movie Night Committee Jess Henningson jlheighway@gmail.com

Movie Night Committee Angela Meatto angela11784@yahoo.com

Movie Night Committee Leigh Yanocha layanocha@gmail.com

Picture Day Lindsey Lyons lindseybsheldon@gmail.com

Picture Day Megan Chiefa* meganchiefa@gmail.com

Picture Day Dipty Mohite hellodipty@gmail.com

Pizza Parlor Day Representative Nicola Burns-Kilic NicolaLBurns@yahoo.com

Pizza Parlor Day Representative Annika Aasland annika.aasland1@gmail.com

Room Parent Coordinator Virginia McVeigh murphyv@mac.com

Room Parent Coordinator Jacqueline Karas jacqueline.m.karas@gmail.com

School Supply Kits Lindsey Lyons lindseybsheldon@gmail.com

School Supply Kits Nicola Burns-Kilic NicolaLBurns@yahoo.com

Social Media & SignUp Coordinator Andrew Kober andrewkober@gmail.com

Special Services Representative Jun Quon hiliujun@hotmail.com

Sunshine Committee Representative Ami Modi am2338@gmail.com

Sunshine Committee Representative Claire Alexitch cmiraglia16@gmail.com

Third Grade Spirit Committee Michelle Davis michelle.kara.davis@gmail.com

Third Grade Spirit Committee Erin Klepper furie33@gmail.com

Third Grade Spirit Committee Leigh Treiling* leigh.treiling@gmail.com

Third Grade Spirit Committee Ali Stienstra ali.stienstra@gmail.com

Third Grade Spirit Committee Mary Gould mary.allison.gould@gmail.com

Third Grade Yearbook Committee Kristin Lazure kmlazure@yahoo.com


